contexts such as the United Arab Emirates (UAE). The purpose of this study, therefore, was to 

explore the extent and predictors of fathers’ involvement (attitude, support and participation in 

training) in the nurturance of children with ASD in the UAE. Methods: One-hundred and seventy-

seven (177) fathers raising children with ASD in the UAE completed the revised 27-item Fathers’ 

Involvement in Development and Rehabilitation Scale. The SPSS was used to compute means and 

perform a multivariate analysis of variance and hierarchical multiple regression.